
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

72 

75 

70 

15 

11 

83 

9 

10 

34 

6 

61 

88 

68 

14 

73 

162 

22 

 64 

49 

56 

76 

35 

Name 

Luboš Škarda 

Ralf Gläser 

Jakub Roubíček 

Marti Stoyanov 

Jakub Matušek 

Petr Morávek 

Marcel Kieser 

Tim Rädlein 

Tomáš Novák 

Tom Flemming 

Nils-Holger Wilms 

Nicolas Styk 

Martin Kuntze 

David Nedbal 

Martin Walther 

Jakub Kanarek 

Miroslav Čulík 

Fabian  Baumgärtner 

Günter  Drinda  

Guido  Ketzmarick 

Radim Reniers 

Radek Kroupa 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

9 

8 

Diff 

9.332 

18.763 

19.166 

30.021 

30.250 

39.634 

46.088 

1:02.164 

1:07.693 

1:10.517 

1:40.864 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

21:20.570 

21:29.902 

21:39.333 

21:39.736 

21:50.591 

21:50.820 

22:00.204 

22:06.658 

22:22.734 

22:28.263 

22:31.087 

23:01.434 

21:48.462 

21:48.859 

22:00.132 

22:02.409 

22:10.151 

23:04.428 

23:35.666 

22:31.393 

15:51.446 

Best Tm 

1:35.915 

1:36.171 

1:36.410 

1:36.552 

1:38.277 

1:37.759 

1:38.456 

1:40.112 

1:40.777 

1:42.400 

1:42.516 

1:44.009 

1:48.613 

1:47.468 

1:49.292 

1:36.148 

1:48.701 

1:48.303 

1:50.284 

2:20.866 

1:43.666 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

BLG 

CZ 

CZ 

AU 

DE 

CZ 

DE 

DE 

SK 

DE 

CZ 

DE 

PL 

CZ 

DE 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

Škardis Motorsport 

RG Racing team 

JMT RACING 

Jacky Racing 

JMT Racing 

Rieger Motorsport 

Renauer Motorsport 

Rädlein Racing 

Nowimotorsport 

Flemming Motorsport 

Wilms Racing team 

MPM Motorsport 

Kuntze Motorsport 

Chabrmotorsport 

GF Motorsport 

Maleckis Motorsport 

Čulda Racing team 

team GAJA 

team GAJA  

team 56 

UNICORN Racing Crew 

KR Motorsport 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.332 

Avg. Speed 

142,092 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.915 

Best Speed 

158,090 

Best Lap by 

72 - Luboš Škarda 

 

Printed: 27.10.2025 21:22:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek  

Race Director: David Friček 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carbonia Racing a Karting Klub z.s. 

PANATTONI CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Závod 

Skupina D 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:40:29 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

12.10.2025 15:25 

 PANATTONI RACING DAY
           AUTODROM MOST 12.10.


